
Last Name First Name Email Teacher/Position

Abbatiello Neil abbatiellon@dfsd.org Math

Adamo Frank adamof@dfsd.org Science

Adamson-Redd Sonya adamsonredds@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Addona Maria addonam@dfsd.org Foreign Language

Bartell Erik bartelle@dfsd.org Physical Education

Bell Adrienne bella@dfsd.org Science

Boynes Patrick boynesp@dfsd.org Permanent Sub

Birrittella Ben birrittellab@dfsd.org Permanent Sub

Brennan Terence brennant@dfsd.org Special Education

Broccoli Jaclyn broccolij@dfsd.org Special Education

Burtt Allison burtta@dfsd.org Social Studies

Buschi Serena buschis@dfsd.org Art

Cairo Mallory cairom@dfsd.org Social Studies 

Cammerata Gregg cammeratag@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Caputo Juliana caputoj@dfsd.org Student Assistance Counselor

Castellano Diana castellanod@dfsd.org English

Cheung Alison cheunga@dfsd.org Special Education

Ciccone Michelle cicconem@dfsd.org Social Worker

Confalone Nicole confalonen@dfsd.org English

Consiglio Sarah Joy consiglios@dfsd.org English

Cosgrove Laura cosgrovel@dfsd.org Special Education

Cottingham James cottinghamj@dfsd.org Science

Cox Joe coxj@dfsd.org Physical Education

Cronin Kelli cronink@dfsd.org Nurse

Cunningham Eileen cunninghame@dfsd.org Special Education

D'Angelo Christopher dangeloc@dfsd.org Psychologist

Davis Ryan davisr@dfsd.org Social Studies

DeFalco Georgia defalcog@dfsd.org Music

de Leon Cara deleonc@dfsd.org Nurse

Elsen Ellen elsene@dfsd.org Librarian

Evans Kelley evansk@dfsd.org Social Studies

Fahy Mary Alice fahym@dfsd.org English

Falconetti Thomas falconettit@dfsd.org English

Falino John falinoj@dfsd.org Principal

Fischbeck Andrew fischbecka@dfsd.org English

FitzMorris Christina fitzmorrisc@dfsd.org English

Fuller Adrianne fullera@dfsd.org Music

Galante Keith galantek@dfsd.org Special Education

Gelles Richard gellesr@dfsd.org Leave Replacement Foreign Language

Gevargis-Mizimakoski Juliet gevargismizimakoskij@dfsd.org Assitant Principal

Gonzalez Jeffrey gonzalezj@dfsd.org Art

Gorman Nadine gormann@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Grosso Sarah grossos@dfsd.org Assistant Director of Special Education

Grzan Marissa grzanm@dfsd.org Math

Helgesen Denise helgesend@dfsd.org Guidance Secretary

Henry Justine henryj@dfsd.org Science

Huneke Paul hunekep@dfsd.org Music

Irvine Michele irvinem@dfsd.org Foreign Language

Kahl Donna kahld@dfsd.org Math

Kaplan Shari kaplans@dfsd.org Director of Special Education

Klaich Andrew klaicha@dfsd.org Athletic Director

Levy Mallory levym@dfsd.org Guidance Counselor

Lois Megan loism@dfsd.org Foreign Language

Lotito Jessica lotitoj@dfsd.org CSE/CPSE Chairperson

Mach Craig machc@dfsd.org Math

Marino Sarah marinos@dfsd.org Science

Mattina Joanne mattinaj@dfsd.org Attendance/Athletics

McCoy Valarie mccoyv@dfsd.org Secretary to the Principal

McCrane Jessica mccranej@dfsd.org Foreign Language

Meagh Michael meaghm@dfsd.org Social Studies

Mehran Deena mehrand@dfsd.org Physical Education
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Mills Stephanie millss@dfsd.org Special Education

Molen Sheika molens@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Molloy Dana molloyd@dfsd.org Science

Molz Eileen molze@dfsd.org Math

Monaghan Carol monaghanc@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Morales Katie moralesk@dfsd.org Special Education

Newhouse Amanda newhousea@dfsd.org Science

Pagano Michael paganom@dfsd.org Special Education

Palmer William palmerw@dfsd.org Guidance

Patrillo Scott patrillos@dfsd.org Social Studies/Dean of Students

Petruolo Maria petruolom@dfsd.org Foreign Language (Richard Gelles Leave Rep)

Propersi Michelle propersim@dfsd.org Guidance

Ravo Kelly ravok@dfsd.org Science

Rodriguez Karol rodriguezk@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Saunders Kimberly saundersk@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Savino Carol savinoc@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Stern Sarah sterns@dfsd.org Social Studies

Swart Jessica swartj@dfsd.org Special Education

Tapia Michelle tapiam@dfsd.org Guidance

Thomas Elissa thomase@dfsd.org Teaching Assistant

Valente Caren valentec@dfsd.org Senior Office Assistant

Walerski Janna walerskij@dfsd.org Math 

Williams James williamsj@dfsd.org Teaching Aide

Wing Rebecca wingr@dfsd.org Health
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